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Coefficient de force
Nombre de tireurs

date

1) TONY HELISSEY Jean P BOURG REINE
2) LEFORT Enzo Boris MELUN VDS

3) LE PECHOUX Erwann PAYS AIX

4) ESCURAT Aymeric ISSY MOUSQUE
5) PITTA Guillaume AUBERVILLIER
6) CADOT Jeremy HENIN BEAUM
7) MOURRAIN Baptiste MELUN VDS

8) PAUTY Maxime ISSY MOUSQUE
9) MOINE Jordan NANTES NEC
10) SIMON Vincent RUEIL MALMAI
11) MARCILLOUX Marcel PAYS AIX

12) JOURNET Benoit TRAPPES EC
13) MERTINE Julien RUEIL MALMAI
14) PERRIER Ghislain AUBERVILLIER
15) EL SAYED ABOUELKASSE AUBERVILLIER
16) SERRI Cedrik AUBERVILLIER
17) DE LAMBALLERIE Guy ANTONY

18) CAMIO Alexandre VAL D ORGE
19) MOURRAIN Aymeric CANNES CE
20) CADIK Jean Michel ISSY MOUSQUE
21) LEFEVRE Quentin HENIN BEAUM
22) SAINT BONNET Pierric BOURG REINE
23) GROS Xavier RUEIL MALMAI
24) JAULT Jerome BOURG REINE
25) COLLINEAU Virgile PAYS AIX
26) MOLINARO Romain HENIN BEAUM
27) VILLENEUVE Charles MELUN VDS
28) AUBERT Alex ANTONY
29) GALLICAN Nicolas AUBERVILLIER
30) SCHVARTZ Antoine VAL D ORGE
31) MFOUNGOUO Chiimed AUBERVILLIER
32) COMMEUREUC Benjamin AUBERVILLIER
33) MICHEL Corentin ANTONY

34) NKENE Cedric TRAPPES EC
35) SEBBAN Theo LYON MDF

36) SINTES Victor RUEIL MALMAIL
37) BOURBON Antoine VAL D ORGE
38) DENIS Charles AUBERVILLIER
39) KERYHUEL Jeremy TEAM FLEURET
40) BARON Corentin TEAM FLEURET
41) MAYEUR GUILLOU Antoi RUEIL MALMAI
42) SAMANDI Mohamed BOURG REINE
43) VILLEFRANQUE Orion PARIS TA
44) ELICE Meddy TEAM FLEURET
45) BARNIER Geoffrey VAL D ORGE
46) RIBOUD Alexis BOURG REINE
47) PATARD Thierry NANTES NEC
48) MORISSET Matthieu ISSY MOUSQUE
49) SIDO Alexandre ISSY MOUSQUE
50) CASTANIE Corentin HENIN BEAUM
51) MARTIN Nirina ANTONY
52) MARPEAUX Yann TRAPPES EC
53) DAVID Spencer LYON MDF
54) DJITLI Roman AUBERVILLIER
55) DRONSART Aubin MELUN VDS
56) VERAN Robin CHAMBERY CE
57) ANTOINE Thomas NICE OGC
58) GARNIER Fabrice BOURG REINE
59) LAFORGE Alessandro RUEIL MALMAIL
60) DELLERY Quentin BOURG REINE
61) PAPEZ Francois COURBEVOIE
62) DELIGNE Remi ISSY MOUSQUE
63) KERUZORE Thomas RUEIL MALMAT
64) CLAIRET Dimitri PARIS TA

65) FILAIRE Fabien LYON MDF

66) BARTH Jonathan PARIS CEP
67) TRAVESSET Damien RUEIL MALMAT
68) CHAMPEYMOND Julien LYON MDF

69) GAGNEPAIN Nevil VAL D ORGE
70) AUREY Anthony RUEIL MALMAT
71) COLIN ANDREZ Enguerr LYON MDF
72) ANASTASSIOU Leo ANTONY
73) CIROTTEAU GUYOT Vinc ANTONY
74) FERJANI Mohamed Ayou BOURG REINE
75) CARRUGGI Maxime NICE OGC
76) SIROU Hugo SURESNES CE
77) LECORNIER Flavien VAL D ORGE
78) BOULLIAT Francois CABRIES OC
79) MORMAND Kenny NICE OGC

80) ALVARES Victor REIMS CE

81) ROGER Wallerand MELUN VDS
82) DE PRACONTAL Jonatha PARIS TA

83) CHASTANET Maximilien ISSY MOUSQUE
84) OBRECHT Alexis HENIN BEAUM
85) AUCLIN Erwann TEAM FLEURET
86) CHARRIERE Jean Brice TRAPPES EC
87) JOURJON Benoit ISSY MOUSQUE
88) SIMON Emmanuel COURBEVOIE
89) COCENTINO Guillaume CABRIES OC
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MATHEY Cesar

PIOFRET Nicolas
KUZZAY Denis

MORET Max

VIRASSAMY Evan
JOPPICH Peter
VIELCANET Jeremy
ARNAL Lucas

CHAPLY Loic

BAUM Hadrien

VICOGNE Damien
LORENZ Benoit

VOLTZ Tom

BIRCK Gregoire
LEROUGE Frederic
MASSOL Arthur
LLAVADOR FRENANDEZ C
ROGER Enguerand
CAZILHAC Jean Paul
UNBEKANDT Francois
THIVEL Quentin

VAN OEVEREN Edgar
BEAURENAULT Bertrand
AMSALLEM Theo

MABED Yanis

DEUVE Barnabe

SIRIU Pascal

MABIKA Maxence

DAUB Pierre Louis

DE BAZELAIRE Stanisl
GRIFFON Kilian
LACROIX Cyril
CORADIN Nicolas
MABILEAU Louis
POURQUERY DE BOISSER
GOSSELIN Mathieu
DELLERY GrUgoire
MANNEVILLE Thibault
DAVID Maxime

JULIEN Thomas
STESCHENKO Guillaume
LAVIOLETTE Gil Andre
BENSAID Benoit
TALLARON Theo

RITOUX Nicolas
RICHAUD Fabrice
BERTIN Laurelien
SOLIVELLAS Guillaume
HENRY Alexandre
PETIOT Sebastien
DALLE Nathan Dibar
RAMOS Anthony
ASSELOT Vincent

LE PECHOUX Hugo
MOINE Jeremy
STRELETSKI Florent
TORCHARD Pierre Alex
HECHER Benoit
JAVANSHIR Keivan
LEVY Alexandre
BOISSET Simon

FARRE Quentin

SAUBER Olivier

EDIRI Alexandre
TRUCHON Flavien
DAUBE Boris

GUY Jason

PINAUD Alexandre
GALLIN Sylvain
HEURTIER Audric

LE METAYER Morgan
BESSET Jean Charles
MILENKOVIC Ivan
PETIT Romain

SCHANG Maxime
ABDENNADHER Karim
ECHEVARD Thomas

PRAT Dorian

MARIOTTE Charles
BADINOT Cyril

CODURI Jonas

TREPO Eric

DE LAMBALLERIE Jacqu
RIZZO Karl Joseph
BENTZ Cedric
BONNEVILLE Ludovic
PONTHONNIER Borris
BOJU Gwenael
GRENOUILLET Guillaum
SALANDRE Thomas
PERIER Sebastien
SOYER Martin
LAVALLETTE Donovann
MELLERIN Gaetan
MASSOL Lambert
VONTHRON Adrien

DE LA FONTAINE Vince
BAUMSTARK Martin
GAGNAIRE Thibault
GOURMAND Logan

FAYE Lilian
TOQUEBOEUF Florent
CHRISTOPHE Damien
CHEBLI Alexis
AGOSTINI Mathias
GEORGES Henry
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3487.
2091.

709.

2725.
1660.

999.
1432.

1824.
2044.

1910.
1396.

1866.

1190.

1061.

1326.

2496.

1125.

938.

968.
1469.

549.
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1954.

1361.

351.

850.
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709.

2044.
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792.
1157.
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82
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49
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2778
1679.
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2249.
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2621.
1433
2778.
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2699.
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4920.
1939.
3852.
3109.

535.
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1807.
3329.

4218.
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790.
2582.
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2859.
2982
3752.

2431.
1403.
1743.

1256
3067.
2544,
1775.
3703.

790.

976.

3420.

3196
816

2699
1031.
6141
1554.
3420.
2144.
1647.
1170.
5114

1373.
5673.

2469.
1493.
1142.

1524.
2179.

1058.
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1905.

1344.

1872.

560.
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3746.

3479.
3637.
2663.
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3801.
3479.
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3913.
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2117.
3531.
1921.

3325.

2361.
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1342.
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1623.
3970.

2619.

3584.
2575.
2936.
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2238.

2320

1998
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2890

1587.
1883.
378.
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639.

2038

1696.
3225
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3275

3376.

730.
821.

1140.
580.

2843.

1376
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947.

349.
1207.
2279.
2446.
2707.

2983.
1274.

1445.

3079.

2077.

1173.
3176.

1411.

2488.
1770.
1733.
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39

15163.
15041.
15002.
14316.
14035.
13427.
13302.
12779.
12758.
12551.
12499.
12404.
12036.
11906.
11869.
11736.
11300.
11094.
11032.
10824.
10558.
10261.
10157.
10097.
10061.
9895.
9509.
9504 .
9399.
9287.
9237.
9038.
8818.
8783.
8758.
8721.
8603.
8547.
8365.
8040.
7938.
7908.
7862.
7636.
7606.
7503.
7489.
7446.
7335.
7259.
7150.

7034

6938.
6712.
6695.
6623 .
6593.
6553,
6524,
6514.
6467.
6411.
.24
6141.
6113.
6108.
.21

6205

6102

5969.
5909.
5893.
5803.
S5
5673.
5646.
5617.
5570.
5427.
5229.
5130.
5080.
5060.
5027.
4997.
4979.
4949.
.24
4892.
4864.
4833.
4673.
4644.
4599.
4431.
4414.
4366.
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4234.
4229.
4116.
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.26
3738.
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3578.
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288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
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LECONTE Raphael
MONTI Clement
GOURRIER VARRON Loup
SAVIN Thibault
DEMAINE David
SANTOS Gael
LECOMTE Camille
TOUVET Marc

BEKKAT Thibaud
GEORGES Jerome
KANDEL Alex
LEBRETON Emilien
BLASI Brandon
FONCIN Charles
FARCY Tino
CHATENET Quentin
BECKER Patrice
DUCLAP Paul
BARNIER Camille
MADER Joffrey

BIA Olivier
EECHAUT Robin
ASSELINEAU Joseph
GAUDE Amaury
DECHAVANNE Guillaume
MASOUTIER Boris
PERRIMOND Alexy
ROUMEGOUX David
ROUSSEL Alexandre
VIGNERON Kevin
VASSAS Ulysse

BEL Laurent
DHARMALINGAM Arun
SPRINGARD Maxime
MULLER Joyce
SEVERIN Romain
MAUCOURT Tristan
ONODY Tamas

HILY Quentin
ROZELLE Louis
MANGEART Florian
LESUEUR DE GIVRY Fou
ANFRUNS Julien
CULLERON Alexandre
NGUYEN THANH Victor
KAUFFMANN Alexandre
BESSON Clement
MONCHAL Lucas

COPY Samuel
MOURIOUX Robin
FREISS Florian
SANTUCCI Ruben
LUCIANI Cyrille
GUIHARD Toussaint
DELAMORINIERE Gael
DESCHAMPS Denis
PETITOT Jean Louis
THERY Nicolas

LE LEUCH Florimond
MOULUN Fabien
CALZI Mathieu
SANTANDREA Julien
LASSALE Philippe
CUISSETTE Herv|®
DE MESTIER Xavier
GRIFFON Erwan
DEMOMENT Alexis
KAO Alexander
PETITOT Jean Francoi
LAROCHE Adrien
DELORT Jean Baptiste
LASRI Sami

DUMAS Florian
DAGREOU Mathieu
FLESCH Daniel
PERRIN Julian
MARECHAL Didier
LEMAIRE Antoine
MANCHERON Gurvan
GUENANENE Valentin
VALENTIN Come
PAILLER Ronan
ANTONIN Theo
HINARD Alexis
COURTILLAT Thibault
GENG Sebastien
BEGAT Jeremy
TOMIYAMA Mikito
CAMBON Lionel
PIETRI Renaud
SPEHNER Vincent
PRIMAVERA Sylvio
FAGOT GANDET Guillau
LACHERAY William
MISERY Alexis
LEMERRE Thomas
FABREGAT Dorian
BEY Sofiene
DIRIDOLLOU Alexandre
CREUZE Philippe
DEFIEZ Julien
VENTURI Raffaele
NALJAJIAN Narek
ALCARAZ Silvio
DECAZES Olivier
VIAL Julien

AUBERVILLIER
CABRIES 0OC
ISSY MOUSQUE
CANNES CE
HEROUVILLE
PARIS TA
ROUEN CE
BERGERAC CAD
PARIS TA
NANTES NEC
VILLE AVRAY
VILLEJUIF US
MARSEILLE EC
TRAPPES EC
PAYS AIX
VILLE AVRAY
BOURG REINE
MURET CE
TRAPPES EC
PAYS AIX

LES LOGES
BOURG REINE
ISSY MOUSQUE
CANNES CE
MARSEILLE EC
LE PERREUX
MARSEILLE EC
VAL D ORGE
NANTES NEC
PARIS CEFC
CHAMBERY CE
PARIS TA
MELUN VDS
BORDEAUX EC
NANTES NEC
LILLE UC
ROUEN CE
VILLE AVRAY
BAYEUX CS
MELUN VDS
COURBEVOIE
PARIS SUFFRE
PARIS COPC
CAGNES MER
VERNON CE
LES LOGES
LYON MDF
CAGNES MER
MEAUX CE
MURET CE

LE PERREUX
PARIS CEP
ISSY MOUSQUE
RUEIL MALMAI
PARIS RCF
ANTONY
SOCHAUX MONT
MEUNG LOIRE
AUBERVILLIER
LES LOGES
CABRIES OC
VILLEJUIF US
LE PERREUX
COMBS VILLE
PARIS RCF
HEROUVILLE
LYON SE
PARIS TA
SOCHAUX MONT
PARIS ECE
PARIS RCF
HENIN BEAUM
MEYREUIL CE
BORDEAUX EC
PARIS TA
PARIS RCF
PARIS RCF
MEUNG LOIRE
VANDOEUVRE
PARIS COPC
TEAM FLEURET
PARIS COPC
HOUILLES GO
ESCRIME 50
MELUN VDS
BELFORT ASM
REIMS CE
PARIS OP15
LYON SE
VERNON CE
BOURG REINE
CABRIES OC
PARIS CEFC
SOCHAUX MONT
LILLE UC
BAYEUX CS
BEZIERS EC
VERNON CE
PESSAC SE
PONT STE MAX
LILLE VAUBAN
HOUILLES GO
VAL D ORGE
MEYREUIL CE
BORDEAUX CAM
GRENOBLE UC
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2524.

1397.
3226.

1966.
2196.
.34

524

173.

904

487.

2266.

2062

717.

1036.

1872.

1199.

820.
619.

240.
274.

1528.

432.

308.

1346.
1346.

658

206.

862.

758.

07

63

04

72

.75

19

.49

98

65

.44

84

13

1256.04
1680.05
562.77

425.44

1278.62

1125.76

1211.65
727.47

440.23

324.86

1947.79

1794.59
269.6
163.52
455.14

396.17

21585

189.51
1146.89

594.63

888.44

137.87

676.6
659.93

610.75

813.

3206.

543.
1512.

1622.

1706.
1279.

835.

686.
1650.

1913.

2005.

749.

879.

1329.

946

369.

484

583

313,
465.

1038.
239.
645.

1355.

563.

350

1108.
407.

1014.
203.

445.

770.

168

239.

85

81
63

07

66
16

59

51

.54

26

.57
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13
74
01
12

79

.44

57

99
67

67

81

74

1645.
938.

1907

390.

870.

351.
.23

717

1248.

1007.
1078.

549.

1788.

1199.

332.

449.
782.

182

vy

782.

429.
275.

313.

529.

590.

409.
313.
826.

804.

529.
237.
695.

38
46

41

87

17

22
13
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13
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04

96

76
04
08

04
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1223.6
850.19

3331.17

1740.98

448.62

908.79

498.68

879.32

423.94

1257.3

764.72

375.3

709.27

764.72

211.91

628.27

1840.1

738.12

511.19

1463.28

2249.97

2144.09

2040.55

1972.78
661.24

318.32

686.73

1585.55
842.62

869.11

413.76
342
462.22

635.9

1285.68

1227.95

1114.58

365.8
1086.66

949.51

922.56
895.76

318.32

437.93

625.08

459

175.08

111.94

2798.

1240.

3031.
293.

1660

852.
884.

760

94

.48
2798.
1043.

1845.
2532.

2446.

978.
1108.
1960.

2197.

1308.

1807

1481.
492.

435.

1516.

406.

699

19
05

89
03
13

85

01

52

275

669.

791.

321

66

11

.75

1075.

3485.
3418.
3371.
3360.
3338.
3331.
3304.
3226.
3206.
3206.
3165.
.29
3031.
2960.
2938.
2911.
2880.
2866.
2844.
2798.
2737.
2728.
2627.
2572.
2532.
2462.
.28
2446.
2442.
2344.
2284.
2266.
2249.
2236.
2970,
2144.
2078.
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.58
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1807.
1794.
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1676.
.26
1620.
1602.
1588
1585.
1578.
1545.
1533
1528.
1517.
1516.
1470.
1455.
1451.
1417.
1382.
13335,
1346.
1346.
1338.
1335,
1300.
1285.
.29
1257.
1227.
1187.
1141.
1114.
1108.
1094.
1086.
1075.
1014.
1001.
949.
939.
.56
895.
888.
862.
855.
.21
826.
.21
804.
770.
764.
758.
741.
723.
695.
677.
676.
659.
.27

3165

2446

2047

1983

1969

1654

1264

922

826

821

628

610.

48

31
96
48
17

47

56
85

14
19
62
01
53
74
96
19
12
32
59
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01
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02
17
72
99
18
97
91
41
09

49

55

78

79
86
85
59
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01
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53
55

87
84
36

32
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32
65
77
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44
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302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
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331
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333
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344)
345)
346)
346)
348)
349)
350)
351)
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CALLIES Xavier
DEWEZ Herve
CEDOLIN Anthony
HERITIER Benoit
DUWIQUET Hugo
LOMAZZI Mathieu
VINCENT Hiram
PERRIN Alexandre
FOLLIN Alexandre
EMOND Matthieu
VANOTTI Christophe
CANITROT Victor
ZYLBERBERG Thomas
SEGUIN Dorian
LOUIS Sylvain

DE WOLF Matthieu
SALADIN Guillaume
LASSELIN Renaud
THOMAS Mathieu
BRONISZ Loic
SERGENT Pierre
BELLET Fabien
MALRIC Marien
SOUVILLE Mathieu
MOUSSY Pierre
LUKASZESKI Florian
PERREIRA Thomas

DI MAURO Lucas
RIENZO Mario
MARCAILLOU Florian
NIZARD Jean Claude
OUJAGIR Edward
GEFFRAYE Sebastien
NESMON Thierry
PAGEAUD Alexandre
BRUN Patrick
SPOSITO Julien
WUEBBEN Samuel
ESTEVE Matthieu
LIAUD Stephane
NATURE METEAU Pierre
RAMIREZ RUIZ Juan Al
BENHAMOU Alexandre
FIORETTI Thomas
LAPEYRE Guenael
MACHADO Denis
VAREILLES Victor
ARNAL Valentin
BRANDMEYER Jordan
CARRET Sebastien

PARIS ECE
PARIS CEFC
VAL D ORGE
LYON MDF

ST JEAN RUEL
TEAM FLEURET
BEAUNE CE
GRENOBLE RAP
MEDOC CE
VILLE AVRAY
MURET CE
SENLIS 3A
PARIS RCF
DIJON CE
ANTONY

VAL D ORGE
PONTARLIER
LILLE UC
BAYEUX CS
HOUILLES GO
BORDEAUX EC
ANTONY
BEZIERS CE
VILLE AVRAY
BOURG REINE
CAGNES MER
GRENOBLE UC
PARIS COPC
PARIS CEP
PARIS TA
PARIS RCF

ST JEAN RUEL
BOURG VALEN
ST DIZIER
NANTES NEC
LYON MDF
PERIGUEUX EP
BORDEAUX EC
DIGNE CE
BORDEAUX EC
TOURS SA
PARIS CM
PARIS CEP
PARIS CEFC
PESSAC SE
PESSAC SE
BOURG VALEN
DIGNE CE

ST DIZIER
RIOZ CE

581.

561.

505.

414.

396.

257

141
240

206.

173

01

99

38

47

.27

.36

84
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189.51

547.03

515.92

112.54

310.9
297.03

256.02

242.54
100

215.85

163152
137.87

604.15

523.94

426.4

407.24

350.44

294.62

294.62

257.93

185.79

570.

237.

489.

469.

200.

35

56

13

12

42

399.51

280.67
351.31

234.63

211.91

167.07
15707

610.69

413.76

486.64

271.32

459

249.76

57.24

610

293.8

463.84
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547
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515.
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486.
469.
463.

459

426.
414.
.24
399.
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.21
351.
350.
310.
297.
294.
294.
271.
257.
.27

407

393

257

256.
249.
.54

242
241
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185.
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167.
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